TEAM: Hurricanes Ballard

Cartersville Parks and Recreation

LOCATION: Cartersville Elementary School - Main Gym

LEAGUE: 6U Boys Basketball

Date/Time: 2/7/22 5:30 PM
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X Players First/Last Name # FOULS 1st HALF POINTS 2nd HALF POINTS TOTAL

William Hamilton 11123456

Wesley Ballard 21123456

Gabriel Cole 3123456

Jake Cole 41123456

Tate Timmons 5123456

Ford McDevitt 221123456

Abram Gonzalez 23123456

Logan Brown 24 (123456

Aiden Dickey 32123456

123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
TEAM FOULS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 |1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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TIME OUTS
(record when time out was called)
COMMENTS:
Referee: Referee:
Stat-Keeper(book): Scoreboard Operator: QSEHEV/
per( ) p A (((\

Gym Supervisor:
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TEAM: Hurricanes Shaw

Cartersville Parks and Recreation

LOCATION: Cartersville Elementary School - Main Gym

LEAGUE: 6U Boys Basketball

Date/Time: 2/7/22 5:30 PM
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X Players First/Last Name # FOULS 1st HALF POINTS 2nd HALF POINTS TOTAL

Jeremiah 2123456

Colten 3123456

Eli 41123456

Isaac 5123456

Mason 21 |123456

John 22123456

Davis 23123456

Lennox 24 (123456

Kip 321123456
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Referee: Referee:
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